
Date of 
Reciept

Amount 
claimed

1 RISHI PRAKASH GUPTA 430146714765 10-02-2022 1,32,82,500 75,00,000 UNSECURED FINANCIAL CREDITOR NA 1.29% NA NA 57,82,500 0 NA
2 SUNITA GUPTA 300840129826 10-02-2022 38,67,450 24,00,000 UNSECURED FINANCIAL CREDITOR NA 0.41% NA NA 14,67,450 0 NA
3 RAGHAV & CO. 228865554160 11-02-2022 16,67,500 13,00,000 UNSECURED FINANCIAL CREDITOR NA 0.22% NA NA 3,67,500 0 NA

4
MANGAL CHAND PAWAN 
KUMAR AAEFM9509L 11-02-2022 20,68,377 15,00,000 UNSECURED FINANCIAL CREDITOR NA 0.26% NA NA

5,68,377
0 NA

5 INDIRA CONSTRUCTIONS BCAPA6169H 11-02-2022 10,57,500 9,00,000 UNSECURED FINANCIAL CREDITOR NA 0.15% NA NA 1,57,500 0 NA
6 SATISH KUMAR GOYAL 329264636549 09-02-2022 55,77,590 44,50,000 UNSECURED FINANCIAL CREDITOR NA 0.76% NA NA 11,27,590 0 NA

TOTAL 2,75,20,917 1,80,50,000 9470917

% share in 
total 

amount of 
claim 

admitted

LIST OF UNSECURED FINANCIAL CREDITOR

Name of Creditor Identification No.

ANNEXURE 2

NAME OF CORPORATE DEBTOR - M/S HANSRAJ AGROFRESH PRIVATE LIMITED;                                      DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF LIQUIDATION - 06-07-2023;                       LIST OF STAKEHOLDERS AS ON - 18-01-2024

Amount of any 
mutual dues 

that may be set 
off

Amount of 
Contingent 

claim

Amount of 
claim rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

RemarksS.No. 

Details of claim admittedDetails of claim received

Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of claim
Amount 

covered by 
guarentee


